
  

  EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2024 – 2025 
      Classes – 1st to 4th :                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Evaluation – I Sep 03, 2024 to Sep. 14,2024 

Evaluation – II Dec. 02, 2024 to Dec 07 , 2024 

Evaluation – III March  2025 

 
CLASSES V TO VIII : 

 
 ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 
Periodic Test – I  Aug. 24, 2024  to Aug 31, 

2024 

Subject Enrichment Activity – I July – August 

First Term End Examination /  

Quarterly  exam 

Oct.03, 2024  to Oct 16, 

2024 

Subject Enrichment Activity – II November – December   

Periodic Test - II Dec 21,2024 to Dec 30, 2024 

Second Term End Examination March 2025 

        

CLASSES IX & X, XI & XII 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 

Periodic Assessment Test – I Aug 24,2024 to Aug 31, 

2024 

Subject Enrichment Activity – 

I  

July - August 

Periodic Assessment Test – II Oct.03, 2024  to Oct 16, 2024 

Subject Enrichment Activity – 

II 

November – December 

Periodic Assessment Test – III Dec 21,2024 to Dec 30, 2024 

Final Assessment Test (For 

Class IX) 

Final Board Examination (For 

Class X) 

 

March 2025 (As per CBSE 

Date Sheet) 

Pre Board (Class – X) 15, January 2025 to          

20, January 2025 

                      

FINAL RESULT DECLARATION FOR 

ALL CLASSES (EXCEPT CLASS X & XII ): 

 

CLASS DATE OF RESULT 

Nursery, Junior & Senior 

Montessori 

 

28 - March  

Classes I to IV 

Classes V to IX 

Classes X and XII Will be declared by the 

CBSE  

Monthly Tests – Last week of every Months. 

 

MONTH NO OF WORKING DAY 

NO OF HOLIDAY 

DATE/DAY LIST OF HOLIDAY 

April Day  –  24 

Holiday - 06  (4 Sunday + 2 Holiday) 

17/04/2024 Wednesday 

23/04/2024 Tuesday 

 

Ramnavmi 

Hanuman Jayanti 

 

June Day – 05 

Holiday – 01 (01 Sunday) 

  

July Day - 27 

Holiday–05 (04 Sunday + 1 Holiday) 

 

 

17/07/2024 Wednesday 

 

Moharram  

August Day - 24 

Holiday – 07 (04 Sunday + 3 Holiday) 

 

15/08/2024  Thursday 

19/08/2024 Monday 

26/08/2024 Monday 

Independence Day 

Raksha Bandhan 

Janmashtmi 

September Day - 23 

Holiday – 06 (05 Sunday + 1 Holiday) 

 

 

16/09/2024 Tuesday 

 

 

Id – E - Milad 

October Day - 23 

Holiday – 07 (04 Sunday + 3 Holiday) 

 

02/10/2024 Wednesday 

11/10/2024  Friday 

12/10/2024 Saturday 

 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Navmi  

Dushara 

 

November Day – 23 

Holiday – 07 (04 Sunday + 3 Holiday) 

 

01/11/2024 Friday  to 

03/11/2024 Sunday 

15/11/2024 Friday 

 

Diwali 

 

Gurunnanak Jayanti 

December Day - 25 

Holiday – 06 (05 Sunday + 1 Holiday) 

 

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

January Day - 25 

Holiday – 06 (04 Sunday + 2 Holiday) 

14/01/2025 Tuesday  

26/01/2025 Sunday 

Makar Sankranti 

Republic Day 

February Day - 22 

Holiday – 06 (04 Sunday + 2 Holiday) 

 

12/02/2025 Saturday  

26/02/2025 Wednesday 

Ravidas Jayanti 

Mahashivratri  

March Day - 23 

Holiday – 08 (05 Sunday + 3 Holiday) 

 

13/03/2025 Monday 

14/03/2025 Tuesday 

31/03/2025 Friday 

Holi 

 

Eid ul - fitar 

 


